SIENTA IMXPC10G/MXPL10G MXPL15G] “STUART”

2025928278

I>A IVI I

45 X 5B an 3|

Styling Effect

FACE CHANGE KIT

(MR>ZY b AN—

9] 7TV R2=7vI\—
73> b LH/RH

Ny 7z>4—La>
R—AX> b LH/RH

2] 74— LH/RH

WEESZ e 2 e
27— LH/RH

N2 7z58—=7>4—

EIVAYZACRY-<C1WAVEs/bs VAt

7> b LH/RH

(1315>773% v b LH/RH N41>> 77> 52—

A7—LH/RH

[4] /N> )N\— X7 — LH/RH

(151 5> 77w 1—
AF7—LHRH __

(5] "> %y b 754w b LH/RH

TIAARAFTIF Y b

(71 AAZHRILE

6] Ry FAT—

6] > ¥ —rILERA

o
o
o

N71e>9—KrILg
S48 LH/RH

[18] SRRV N NBEEASAVS 017 7€y hRILE  RUFvyTRIVE RATTEY bRIVLE (221 75V9F vy 7 [RAEBEETERY  RSIFI7vyv—  REIRE—FFy bk RINTSVIFv b (281FTvov— [29] T3 v —
(M4X10) RNV~ (M4X8) (M6X 15 EE£18mm) (M6 X 15) (M6X20 EE%18mm) RV (M6X15) RNV (M4X8) (M8) (M6) (M6 A4216mm) (M6) t=0.5mm (M4) t=0.5mm
o=
¥ 7T 7T el e =
=
[59] 7 7w bRV b
(M6X 15 EE£16mm)SUS
No. ERmain B | #BamES | No. ERmBin B | #BemES | No. ERmBain B | #BeamEs
1T | Ry A= 1 — 13 | 5>77Z% v b LH/RH 1 | C-747/748 | 24 | BIEBE+F 7GRV b (MAX8) 4 A-174
2 | 7z %= LH/RH &1 — 14 | 5> 774 —X7— LH/RH &1 | C-749/750 | 25 | 7 v+ —(M8) 6 B-127
3 | I\VIN=-FE5|TvIHIN\— &1 — 15 | 577 vI\—ZXF7— LH/RH &1 | C-751/752 | 26 | RE— K+ F(M6) 8 B-021
4 | I\VI\—AFT—LH/RH K1 | C732/733 | 16 | £ —HRILZRME 2 C-753 27 | 77T+ v MM6 ME16mm) 4 B-111
5 |RAvxwv IS4 b LH/RH K1 | C-734/735 | 17 | £ —RILZHME LH/RH &1 | C-754/755 | 28 | F7T v+ —(M6) t=0.5mm 6 B-114
6 |Rrvxy RT— 2 C-736 18 | FZ ARV F(M4X10) 23 A-187 | 29 | E7T v+ —(M4) t=0.5mm 4 B-117
7 | AAZRILA 1 C-737 19 | #EEESATUIRIL M(M6X12) A-125 59 | 77ty bRIV M(M6X 15EE416mm)SUS | 28 A-188
9 | 7T VE=TvIN=TS4 v bLHRH | &1 | C-739/740 | 20 | 7 7t v bRV b (M6X 1584 18mm) 10 A-126 | 60 | 77t RV F(M6X20EEL16mm)SUS | 2 A-189
[61] (7M56‘;*g3}/n;)sus 10 | 78 —LAVR=XAVMLHRH | &1 | C741/742 | 21 | £+ v TRV F(M6X15) 6 A-127 | 61 | 7T+ FM6 #E13mm)SUS 4 B-128
1M | 7z % —A7—LH/RH K1 | C-743/744 | 22 | 7Tt FRIV (M6 X 20EE4:18mm) 6 A-136
@ 12 | 7208 —=T758—=T34y bLHRH | &1 | C-745/746 | 23 | 75 IF v v TRIV F(M6X15) 12 A-138

PAGE 1




2025928278

FACE CHANGE KIT TJIARFzVIF Y b

[30] #&%/\> K (L=150) [311PACTZ A <— N-210NT [32] mET—~7 B34 A—LVX [34] #&FR/\> RR—X B5]E”7 7 A — Bl TT7 h>—5—

/ (t=2.0X1m) (19mm#) (W12X200mm)

U2 BINY RSA MN\NTIVT [40]1TI0OUA A=V 7y b 41T A A=\ T [42];\:;739 ZjL‘)Z/-é(Xb (431 HLAT Ny RS A1 K 441 A Fx—H—
_ " 7
i /

1D

- {

anin/ - \ &

—_
[46]DAMDT IV R TV T L I [47)ERRET — [48] 4 > H—I\—% A [A9HASF vy T BOJRF Y YRR~ — [5ARFY I AR—H—
(70X 40mm) (20X 20X 20mm) (7.5% 5% 150mm)
No. mBI B | ZB@mES | No. BRI B | EBmES | No. AT B | BRES
30 | &%/ V> F(L=150) 15 E-039 38 [Ny RSIAMNDIVYT 1set E-411 48 | JA TV H—I\—%RA 2 E-618
31 | PACTZ A4 ~<— N-210NT 1 E-701 40 |TIOOA A=V T k 2 E-445 49 | AXTFrv v 1 E-673
32 | mET—7(t=2.0X1m) 1 E-113 41 | TI0oA>hH—INIbT 2 E-446 50 | ARV I ZANR—1H—(20%X 20X 20mm) 2 E-679
33 | 914 hH—L VR 1set E-328 42 | FRY AR/ARX (RYY—=T) £y b 2set E-454 52 | ARV I ANR—H—(7.5X5X150mm) 2 E-675
34 | fEE/ N RR—Z(19mmA) 10 E-331 43 |HL4T Ny R=1 b+ 2 E-467
35 |77 AT— 4 E-246 44 | A4 R—hH— 1set E-516
36 | T b—5—(W12X200mm) 1 E-288 46 | DAMDTIVR TV T L L 1 E-602
37 [ INTwy 2 E-389 47 | ERRREET — 7 (70X 40mm) 2 E-612
RSt ALK
DAMD Inc T242-0001 #23) | |2 AR TEBRI45-1
. TEL.046-271-5599 FAX.046-272-2266

PAGE 2 http://www.damd.co.jp



